PURCHASE ORDER

ATTN: Krista Kolstad
8201 Brooklyn Blvd #1500 Order Date: 02/20/2025
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 Order Number: 26 - peskPads
Tax Exempt Number: 0189134

ITEM INFORMATION
- DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

PC - Print and pad w/corner protectors $5.130 $ 128.250
25 PCB - Print and pad w/corner protectors $5.130 $ 128.250
5 PCS - Print and pad w/corner protectors $5.130 $ 25.650
$ 0.000
$ 0.000
$ 0.000
$ 0.000

**No over or under runs**

Ship To:
Tony Knier

DATE REQUIRED:
NOTE:

326 N 76th Street

Milwaukee, WI 53213

Ship Via: FedEx - #203459617

414-475-7500

326 North 76th Street
Milwaukee, WI 53213

Tony@BlueMoundCalendars.com



